 THERMOCOUPLE & RTD
29 | P a g e
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
Thermocouple / RTD
Moveable Process Connection &
Terminal Head Enclosure
STANDARD THERMOCOUPLE & RTD MODEL
Description
EE Model, Thermocouple with Moveable Process Connection,
with Interchangeable Measuring insert & Head Enclosure (D3 Design)
Order Code Sensor
Type
Junction/
No Wire
Accura
cy
Process
Conn
BSP
Sheath
Dia
Ø
mm
Sheath
Length
mm
Sheath
Material
Temp
Range
°C
EE-K-Q100-B K Ungrounded Class 2 ½” 12.0 100 SS316 0~800
EE-K-Q150-B K Ungrounded Class 2 ½” 12.0 150 SS316 0~800
EE-K-Q100-D K Ungrounded Class 2 ¾” 12.0 100 SS316 0~800
EE-K-Q150-D K Ungrounded Class 2 ¾” 12.0 150 SS316 0~800
EE-P1V-Q100-B
PT100 3 Wire
(Vibration Proof)
Class B ½” 12.0 100 SS316 -50~600